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8.00

8.50

9.00

9.40

10.00
10.15
11.00
12.30
13.00
13.15
13.15
13.15
13.45
14.40
14.55
17.30
18.00
18.15
18.15
18.15
18.45
19.30
19.45
21.15
21.15
21.15
21.35

Preminiemen Girls 12

Preminiemen Boys 2

Miniemen Girls group B 8

Miniemen Girls group A 5
Ice resurfacing

Novice A Girls group B 8

Novice A Girls group A 16

Victory ceremony: Preminiemen & Miniemen
Ice resurfacing
Novice A Boys group B
Novice A Boys group A
Novice B Boys group A
Novice B Girls group B
Ice resurfacing
Novice B Girls group A 26
Victory ceremony: Nov. A, Nov. B Boys gr. A & Nov. B Girls gr. B
Ice resurfacing

All together in 1 group

O W - =

Adv. Novice Girls gr.B 4
Adv. Novice Boys gr. B 1 All together in 1 group
Adv. Novice Boys gr. A 1
Adv. Novice Girls gr. A 7
Ice resurfacing
Junior Ladies group A 13
Junior Ladies group B 1
Senior Ladies 1 All together in 1 group
Senior Men 1

Victory ceremony: all remaining categories



